NIU BASEBALL

2016 SCHEDULE
Date Opponent Site Time
Fri Feb. 19 Boston College Phoenix, Ariz. 3p.m.
Sat., Feb. 20 Boston College (DH) Phoenix, Ariz. 1/4 p.m.
Sun., Feb. 21 Boston College Phoenix, Ariz. 1p.m.
Fri., Feb. 26 Murray State Murray, Ky. 3p.m.
Sat., Feb. 27 Murray State (DH) Murray, Ky. Noon/3:30 p.m.
Sun., Feb. 28 Murray State Murray, Ky. 1p.m.
Fri., March 4 Evansville Evansville, Ind. TBA
Sat., March 5 Evansville (DH) Evansville, Ind. TBA
Sun., March 6 Evansville Evansville, Ind. TBA
Fri., March 11 Belmont Nashville, Tenn. 4 p.m.
Sat., March 12 Belmont Nashville, Tenn. 1p.m.
Sun., March 13 Belmont Nashville, Tenn. 1p.m.
Tue., March 15 Vanderbilt Nashville, Tenn. 6:30 p.m.
Wed., March 16 Austin Peay Clarksville, Tenn. TBA
Fri., March 18 lllinois Carbondale, IIl. 1p.m.
Fri., March 18 Southern lllinois Carbondale, IIl. 4 p.m.
Sat., March 19 lllinois Carbondale, IIl. 1p.m.
Sun., March 20 Southern lllinois Carbondale, IIl. noon
Fri., March 25 Ohio* Athens, Ohio 5p.m.
Sat., March 26 Ohio* Athens, Ohio 2 p.m.
Sun., March 27 Ohio* Athens, Ohio noon
Wed., Mar. 30 lowa lowa City, lowa 3:05 p.m.
Fri., April 1 Miami (Ohio)* DeKalb, Ill. 3 p.m.
Sat., April 2 Miami (Ohio)* DeKalb, Ill. 1p.m.
Sun., April 3 Miami (Ohio)* DeKalb, Ill. 1p.m.
Tue., April 6 Minnesota Minneapolis, Minn. 3p.m.
Fri., April 8 Central Michigan* DeKalb, Ill. 3 p.m.
Sat., April 9 Central Michigan* DeKalb, Ill. 1p.m.
Sun., April 10 Central Michigan* DeKalb, Ill. 1p.m.
Tue., April 12 uiC Chicago, Ill. 6:05 p.m.
Fri., April 15 Western Michigan* Kalamazoo, Mich. TBA
Sat., April 16 Western Michigan* Kalamazoo, Mich. TBA
Sun., April 17 Western Michigan* Kalamazoo, Mich. TBA
Tue., April 19 Milwaukee DeKalb, Ill. 3 p.m.
Fri., April 22 Buffalo* DeKalb, Ill. 3 p.m.
Sat., April 23 Buffalo* DeKalb, Ill. 1p.m.
Sun., April 24 Buffalo* DeKalb, Ill. 1p.m.
Tue., April 26 uIC DeKalb, Ill. 3 p.m.
Fri., April 29 Bowling Green* Bowling Green, Ohio TBA
Sat., April 30 Bowling Green* Bowling Green, Ohio TBA
Sun., May 1 Bowling Green* Bowling Green, Ohio TBA
Tue., May 3 Valparaiso DeKalb, Ill. 3 p.m.
Fri., May 6 Toledo* DeKalb, Ill. 3 p.m.
Sat., May 7 Toledo* DeKalb, Ill. 1p.m.
Sun., May 8 Toledo* DeKalb, Ill. 1p.m.
Fri., May 13 Eastern Michigan* Ypsilanti, Mich. 5p.m.
Sat., May 14 Eastern Michigan* Ypsilanti, Mich. 2 p.m.
Sun., May 15 Eastern Michigan* Ypsilanti, Mich. noon
Tue May 17 Milwaukee Milwaukee, Wis. TBA
Thurs., May 19 Ball State* DeKalb, Ill. 3 p.m.
Fri., May 20 Ball State* DeKalb, Ill. 1p.m.
Sat., May 21 Ball State* DeKalb, Ill. 1p.m.
Wed-Sat., May 25-28 Mid-American Conference Tournament Avon, Ohio TBA
Fri-Mon June 3-6 NCAA Regionals TBA TBA
Fri-Mon June 10-13 NCAA Super Regionals TBA TBA
Fri-Sun June 18-28 NCAA World Series Omaha, Neb. TBA

Home games in BOLD ALL CAPS, played at Ralph McKinzie Field.
*MAC Game. All times Central. Schedule Subject to Change.
For more information go to www.niuhuskies.com.

Head Coach — Mike Kunigonis
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